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Kay Jim
van der Heide Pieter G
Berenston Margaux
Sweeny Robert
Grillo Joseph
Zeitona Abe
Couture Gerard
Lieberman Jim
Miner Peter J.
Alstadt Cary
Aono Kenjiro
20400 Century Blvd.
Berg Lawrence DOE Germantown, MD, 20874 |301-903-0125 laary.berg@hg.doe.gov Yes
Browser Rita No
enior Regulatory eacon Drive
Burns Edward Consultant Pittsburgh PA 15217 412-422-1052  |ed.burns@earthlink.net Yes
TOOO Independence Ave
SW Clov EM-22
Buschman Nancy Engineer DOE Washington DC 20585 301-903-3679 nancy.buschman@em.dooe.gov Yes
12300 TWINDrooOK Parkway
Regulatory Infromation Suite 150  Rockville, MD
Collins Leslie Specialist We_stinghouse 20852 301-881-7040 collinj@westinghouse.com Yes
complex 4279 Butterwortn Place,
Systems Group, [NW Washington DC
Cotton Thomas Vice President LLC 20016 202-362-2109 cotton@complexsg.com yes
Enercon 500 Town park lane
Cramer Chad Lead Engineer Services, Inc.  |Kennesaw GA 30144 770-590-2129 ccramer@enercon.com Yes
Vanderbilt 269 Pinehurst Pointe Dr.
Croff Allen University San Augustine FL 904-940-7782 croffag@bellsouth.net Yes
Denison Paul No
.otree uite
1000 Washington
Dolley Steven Managing Editor Platts DC 20005 202-383-2166 steven_dolley@platts.com Yes
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Principal member of

Sandia National

PO Box 58000
MS 0757

Durédn Felicia technical staff Lab Albuquerque, NM 87185 |505-844-4495 fduran@sandia.gov Yes
HIS McCloskey
Nuclear 426 Girard St. No 102
Fabian Techla US Correspondent Business Gaithersburg, MD, 20877 |301-869-0721 tekifabian@verizon.net Yes
19901 Germantown Rd
Fergus Ivon Nuclear Engineer DOE Germantown, MD 20876 1301-903-6364 ivon.fergus@hg.doe.gov Yes
icensing and Nuclear aw ox
Gwyn Dealis Safety manager MOX Services JAiken, SC 29801 803-819-2780 dwgwyn@moxproject.com Yes
1501 L Street NW  Sulte
600
Harada Hiroyuki Manager FE Washington DC 20036 202-360-5198 harada@denjiren.com Yes
Haughney Charles
Haughney Charles
Henry Joseph
Suite 500 Arlington
Heshmatpour Ben Nuclear Engineer DHS VA 22202 703-603-5227 bahman.heshmatpour@hg.dhs.gov Yes
3901 Newcastle Road
Homes Nicole Chief Operating Office  |GNF Wilmington, NC 28402 910-819-5277 nicoles.holmes@ge.com yes
1515 L Street NW
Arms Control  JSuite 130
Horner Daniel Editor Today Washington DC 20005 202-463-8270 Ext Jdhorner@armscontrol.org Yes
CNO/Head ot Technical PO Box 1789
Jay Laughlin Services URENCO Eunice, NM 88231 575-394-6374 jlaughlin@nefnm.com Yes
Savannanh River
Nuclear Savannah River Site Aiken,
Jones Robert Engineer Solutions SC 29808 803-952-6326 robert05.jones@srs.gov Yes
Oak Ridge One Bethel Valley Road
Joseph llI Robert R&D Staff National Lab  |Oak Ridge, TN 37831 865-241-3039 josephiraiii@ornl.gov Yes
T2300 TWINBrook Parkway
Vice-President Nuclear Suite 150  Rockville, MD
Kass Leslie Regulatory Affairs Westinghouse 20852 301-881-7040 kasslc@westinghouse.com Yes
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3001 Castle Hayne Road
Mail Code K01

Kennedy Albert ISA Program Manager  |GNF Wilmington NC, 28402 910-819-1925 alberte.kennedy@ge.com Yes
Teocration or
Electric Power [1901 L Street NW  Suite
Companiesof |600
Lederer Samuel Researcher Japan Washington DC 20036 202-466-6781 lederer.@denjiren.com Yes
20400Century Boulevard
Lefman Jake VP/Site Principal PT&C Inc. Germantown MD 20874  ]1301-903-0461 jake.lefman@ptcinc.com Yes
Link Bob
Link Bob
stree
Vice President, Special Suite 400
Marion Alexander |Projects NEI Wahington DC 20006 202-739-8080 axm@nei.or
Mark Elliot
stree
Suite 400
Mauer Andrew Senior Project Manager |NEI Wahington DC 20006 202-739-8018 anm@nei.org Yes
McCarthy Debra No
oX
McGowen Bryan Facility Security Officer JURENCO Eunice, NM 88231 575-394-5439 bmcgowen@nefnm.com Yes
4137 Commerce Circle
Miller John RSO INIS, Inc. Idaho Falls, ID, 83401 208-524-5300 jimiller@intisoid.com Yes
TOOUO Tnoependence Ave
SW Room 5A-143N
Milton Ingrid Mechanical Engineer DOE Washington DC, 20585 202-586-2122 ingrid.milton@hg.doe.gov Yes
3901 Castle Hayne Road
Monetta Chris President and CEO GLE |GE Hitachi Wilmington NC 28405 910-819-6280 chris.monetta@ge.com Yes
Nuclear Satety T0472T Masters lerrace
Morion Henry Consultant Potomac, MD 20854 301-983-0365 henrymorton@VERIZON.NET Yes
Supervisor Advanced Enercon 500 Town park lane
Morris Marvin Analyses Services, Inc.  |[Kennesaw GA 30144 678-797-5029 mamorris@enercon.com Yes
Nuclear Safety 1021 Masters lerrace
Morton Henry Consultant Potomac, MD 20854 301-983-0365 henrymorton@VERIZON.NET Yes
PO Box /780
Murray Scott Manager GR Hitachi Wilmington, NC 28402  ]910-819-5950 scott.murray@ge.com Yes
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Z000 Pennsylvannia Ave

Morrison & NW
Nelson Blake Forester LLP  |Washington DC 20008 202-887-8792 bnelson@mofo.com Yes
2000 Pennsylvannia Ave
Morrison & NW
Nelson Blake of counsel Forester LLP  |Washington DC 20008 202-887-8792 bnelson@mofo.com Yes
TI01 vermont Ave sulte
Dir. Nuclear Waste 200 Washintgon DC,
O'Connell Brian Program Office NARUC 20005 202-898-2215 boconnelll@naruc.org Yes
TZ200 G. Street NW_ suite
1000 Washington
Ostroff Jim Senior Editor Platts DC 20005 202-383-2249 james_ostroff@platts.com Yes
PO Box 2008 BIdg
Director, Reactor and 5700, MS-6003 Oak
Parks Cecil Nuclear Systems Division JORNL Ridge, TN, 37831 865-574-5267 parkscv@ornl.gov Yes
PO Box 1410
Penrod Steve Vice President USEC Paducah KY 42001 270-441-6301 penrodsr@pgdp.usec.com Yes
1000 Westinghouse Drive
President and COO Cranberry Township, PA
Pérez Ricardo Westinghouse Westinghouse ]16066 412-374-6000 perezlrg@westinghouse.com Yes
Talisman 504 Knawl Creek Road
Pierson Robert Consultant International  |Walkersville WV 26447 304-452-9940 robert.pierson@hughes.net Yes
American
Director, Nuclear Nuclear 95 Glanstonbury Blvd. 860-682-1301 Ext
Poirier Mark Material facilities Insurers Glanstonbury, CT 06033 226 mpoirier@nuclearinsurance.com Yes
Pribish Michael No
stree
Suite 400
Redmond Everett Senior Director NEI Wahington DC 20006 202-739-8122 alr@nei.org Yes
General Counsel/VP PO Box 1765
Robisnson Perry Regulatory Affairs URENCO Eunice, NM 88231 575-294-6598 probinson@nefnm.com Yes
General manager,
American Centrifuge PO Box 628
Rogers Daniel Operations USEC, Inc. Piketon, OH 45661 740-897-4581 rogersd@usec.com Yes
6349 Alderman Drive
Ross James VP Nuclear Licensing GE Hitachi Alexandria VA 22315 202-637-4160 james2.ross@ge.com Yes
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1299 Pennsylvania Ave
Suite 900

Ross James Vice President GR-Hitachi Washington DC 22315 202-637-4160 james2.ross@ge.com Yes
Deputy Program
Manager medical 800 Main Street
Schilthelm Steve isotope production B&W Lynchburg VA 24504 434-665-3420 swschilthelm@babcock.com Yes
T776 1 street NW
Director, Fuel and Suite 400
Schlueter Janet Materials Safety NEI Wahington DC 20006 202-739-8098 jrs@nei.org Yes
Schull Karl No
OX
Sensue Terry Regulatory Manager USEC Inc. Piketon, OH 45661 740-897-2412 sensuet@usec.com Yes
Regulatory Afrairs PO Box 1410
Shanks Vernon Manager USEC Paducah KY 42002 270-441-6039 shanksvi@pgdp.usec.com Yes
Manager of Regulatory PO Box 1410
Shanks Vernon Affairs USEC Paducah KY 42002 270-441-6039 shanksvi@pgdp.usec.com Yes
1501 Macy Drive
Sherman Mike Assistant Director Ux Consulting  |Roswell, GA 30076 770-642-7745 mike.sherman@uxc.com Yes
1000 Westinghouse Drive
Suite 281 Cranberry
Smetanka Joe VP, Operations Support |Westinghouse [Township, PA 16066 412-374-3966 smetaljw@westinghouse.com Yes
2 /68 North US 45 Koad
PO BOX 430 Metropolis,
Smith Larry Plant Manager Honeywell IL 62960 618-524-6220 larry.smith4@honeywell.com Yes
Fairtield Service[1020 Commerce park Dr.
Steuer Scott Group oak Ridge, TN 37830 512-218-5311 ssteuer@fairfieldsq.com Yes
PO Box 628
Strausser Glenn Director, EPC USEC Piketon, OH 45661 740-897-2243 straussergw@usec.com Yes
ENergy
Resources 1015 18th Ste NW Suite
International |650 Washington DC
Supko Eileen Vice President Inc. 20036 202-785-8833 supko@energyresources.com yes
Director, regulatory 6003 Rockledge Drive
Toelle Steven Affairs USEC, Inc. Bethesda, MD 20817 301-564-3250 toelles@usec.com Yes
Nuclear
Industry 1433 Avenel Drive
Vaughan Charles Consultant Institute Wilmington, NC 28411 910-540-7618 vem4@bellsouth.net Yes
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Veltri

Manager

Westinghouse

1000 Westinghouse Drive
Suite 281 Cranberry
Township, PA 16066

Anthony 724-940-8053 veltraj@westinghouse.com yes
Senior Vice President, 3901 Castle Hayne Road
Walsh Kevin Nuclear Fuel cycle GE Hitachi Wilmington NC 28402 910-819-987 kevin.wals@ge.com Yes
Security Section 1205 Banner Hill Road
Weir Kris Manager NFS Erwin, TN 37601 423-743-1704 kdweir@nuclearfuelservices.com Yes
icensing an anner Hill Roa
Wheeler Jennifer Manager NFS Erwin, TN 37601 423-735-5429 jkwheeler@nuclearfuelservices.com Yes
3115 Mc Comas Ave
Williams Martha Consultant Kensington, MD 20895 301-933-1195 mwec.williams@yahoo.com yes
Williams Bradley No
iIson BIvad.  suite
Vice President of 300 Arlington,
Williamson Clint Government Affairs LES, LLC VA 22207 505-975-3335 cwilliamson@nefnm.com Yes
Z2/66 North US 45 Koad
Nuclear compliance PO BOX 430 Metropolis,
Wolf Mark Director Honeywell IL 62960 618-309-5013 marl.wolf@honeywell.com Yes
Yamachika Hidehiko No
oX
Zad Zachary Licensing manager URENCO Eunice, NM 88231 575-394-6689 zrad@nefnm.com Yes
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